
PURE GHEE

R



1 Ltr, 500 ml, 200 ml, 100 ml.

35 ml, 500 ml,  1 Ltr.

POUCH

Tin

15 Kg, 5 Ltr, 2 Ltr, 1 Ltr, 500 ml.

JAR

Product Range



 1 Ltr, 500 ml, 200 ml, 100 ml.

35 ml, 500 ml,  1 Ltr.

POUCH

Tin

15 Kg, 5 Ltr, 2 Ltr, 1 Ltr, 500 ml.

JAR

Product Range



Ingredient : Milk Fat I Serving Size : 10 ml. I Energy : 814 kcal./100 ml.

Amount Per 100 ml Per Serving %DV Per Serving

Total Fat 90.46 g. 9.04 g. 15

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Cholesterol

Protien

Vitamin A

64.79 g.

0.2 g.

0.19 g.

0 mg.

0 g.

0 g.

490 ug.

6.47 g.

0 g.

0.019 g.

0 mg.

0 g.

0 g.

49 ug.
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MISSION

-To Introduce our brand products in best quality as a natural quality,

best aroma to every person in all over world
- Our other products I.E.Milk powder,cheese,butter,will introduces in market earlier.

Vision

-  To Achieve 100 crore turnover by 2023

Benefits of Ghee

-  Excellent for cooking

-  It is known as a brain tonic. Excellent for improving memory power and intelligence

best for strengthening mental health.

- Normalizes vata and pitta. Nourishes body.

- Drinking a warm glass of milk containing a spoon of cow ghee before going to bed

will enhance you digestion power and clean the stomach in the morning.

- It is best for cancer Patients. Having power to stop growing cancer cells.

- Strengthens immune system and vitality.

- It is best to improve the voice.

- Excellent for glowing skin

- Improve sperm count and strengthens sexual power.

- It helps to feel more hungry.

- Good for eyes and vision.

- Good for building stamina.

Marketed by :

BHOOMI FOOD PRODUCTS.
Plot no. 71&73, Aadarsh Industriel Park, Nr. Phase -3, G.I.D.C. Chhatral, TA. Kalol, 

DIST. Gandhinagar. - 382729
OFFICE NO. 9624086112

CUSTOMER CARE NO. 7990680891

Email:- bhoomifoodproducts111@gmail.com

Web:- www.bhoomifoodproducts.com
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