



PURE GHEE



Product Range









JAR

1 Ltr, 500 ml, 200 ml, 100 ml.

POUCH











35 ml, 500 ml, 1 Ltr.









Tin



15 Kg, 5 Ltr, 2 Ltr, 1 Ltr, 500 ml.

Product Range









1 Ltr, 500 ml, 200 ml, 100 ml.

POUCH











JAR

35 ml, 500 ml, 1 Ltr.











Tin

15 Kg, 5 Ltr, 2 Ltr, 1 Ltr, 500 ml.

Ingredient: Milk Fat I Serving Size: 10 ml. I Energy: 814 kcal./100 ml.

Amount	Per 100 ml	Per Serving	%DV Per Serving
Total Fat	90.46 g.	9.04 g.	15
Saturated Fat	64.79 g.	6.47 g.	32
Trans Fat	0.2 g.	0 g.	400 -00
Cholesterol	0.19 g.	0.019 g.	6
Sodium	0 mg.	0 mg.	0
Total Cholesterol	0 g.	0 g.	0
Protien	0 g.	0 g.	_
Vitamin A	490 ug.	49 ug.	-

MISSION

-To Introduce our brand products in best quality as a natural quality,

best aroma to every person in all over world

- Our other products I.E.Milk powder,cheese,butter,will introduces in market earlier.

Vision

- To Achieve 100 crore turnover by 2023

Benefits of Ghee

- Excellent for cooking
- It is known as a brain tonic. Excellent for improving memory power and intelligence best for strengthening mental health.
- Normalizes vata and pitta. Nourishes body.
- Drinking a warm glass of milk containing a spoon of cow ghee before going to bed will enhance you digestion power and clean the stomach in the morning.
- It is best for cancer Patients. Having power to stop growing cancer cells.
- Strengthens immune system and vitality.
- It is best to improve the voice.
- Excellent for glowing skin
- Improve sperm count and strengthens sexual power.
- It helps to feel more hungry.
- Good for eyes and vision.
- Good for building stamina.

Marketed by: BHOOMI FOOD PRODUCTS.

Plot no. 71&73, Aadarsh Industriel Park, Nr. Phase -3, G.I.D.C. Chhatral, TA. Kalol,

DIST. Gandhinagar. - 382729 OFFICE NO. 9624086112

CUSTOMER CARE NO. 7990680891

Email:- bhoomifoodproducts111@gmail.com

Web:- www.bhoomifoodproducts.com